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SensorsSensor Characteristics

Not recommended for use in magnetic field (darker shaded area refers to reduced sensitivity)

Recommended for use in magnetic field (darker shaded area refers to reduced sensitivity)
3 Adapters will increase thermal mass

Sensor Package Size versus Temperature Sensor Characteristics
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Large Packages
( >400 mg)
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Copper Can
Packages3

(250 – 400 mg)

Miscellaneous
Packages
(50 – 250 mg)

Hermetically
Sealed
Packages3

(37 – 40 mg)

Miniature Pack-
ages
(10 – 30 mg)

Bare Chip
Sensors
(<10 mg)
(-BC, BG, BR,
BM, MG, MC)

Rhodium-Iron

Cernox™

Carbon-Glass

Rox™

Germanium

Rhodium-Iron

Thermocouples

GaAlAs Diodes

Platinum

Capacitors

GaAlAs Diodes

Cernox™

Silicon Diodes

GaAlAs Diodes

Silicon Diodes

Rox™

Cernox™

Rhodium-Iron

Silicon Diodes

RF-800-4

CX-1010-AA

CX-1030-AA

CX-1050-AA

CX-1070-AA

CX-1080-AA

CGR-1-500

CGR-1-1000

CGR-1-2000

RX-102A-AA, RX-202A-AA

RX-103A-AA

GR-50-AA

GR-300-AA

GR-1400-AA

RF-100T/U-AA

Chromel AuFe (0.07%)

Type E

Type K

TG-120-P

PT-102, PT-103

PT-111

CS-501-GR

DT-670-SD

DT-470-SD (some adapters limit sensor to 400 K)

DT-471-SD (some adapters limit sensor to 400 K)

TG-120-SD

CX-1010-SD-HT

CX-1030-SD-HT

CX-1050-SD-HT

CX-1070-SD-HT

CX-1080-SD-HT

DT-414

DT-421

TG-120-PL

RX-102A-BR

RX-103A-BR

CX-1010-BC/BG/BR

CX-1030-BC/BG/BR

CX-1050-BC/BG/BR

CX-1070-BC/BG/BR

CX-1080-BC/BG/BR

RF-100-BC

DT-670E-BR


